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Women / 4 / D
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alayah Martin423
Youth Sports

8.850 9.350 9.0509.350 36.600
1 2 3T 2 1 

1 

Allison Gregory389
Olympaid-All

8.450 9.000 9.3259.425 36.200
3 9 1 1 2 

2 

Callie Srader400
Olympaid-All

8.100 9.400 8.6759.225 35.400
5 1 5 7 3 

3 

Kennedy Polgar396
Olympaid-All

7.750 9.250 8.8009.350 35.150
13 5 4T 5T 4 

4 

Kira Grossberg390
Olympaid-All

7.850 9.275 8.8009.200 35.125
10T 4 6T 6T 5 

5 

Emma Garber388
Olympaid-All

8.300 9.300 8.5258.625 34.750
4 3 10T 11 6 

6 

Abigail Cicero340
Gym Quest

8.050 8.850 8.8258.950 34.675
6T 10 8 4 7 

7 

Victoria West307
Aerial East

7.700 9.100 8.0009.375 34.175
14 7 2 15T 8 

8 

Katelyn Starke309
Aerial East

7.800 8.800 8.2009.200 34.000
12 11 7T 13 9 

9 

Anjali Sharma399
Olympaid-All

8.050 9.025 8.6008.125 33.800
7T 8 17 8T 10 

10 

Samantha Kruize335
Gym Quest

8.050 9.200 8.1508.350 33.750
8T 6 14 14 11 

11 

Sarahy Mora337
Gym Quest

7.550 8.450 8.9008.575 33.475
17 12 12 3 12 

12 

Grace Valenta330
Dulles Academy

8.750 7.750 8.5758.150 33.225
2 14 16 10 13 

13 

Devon McGill393
Olympaid-All

8.000 7.550 8.6008.425 32.575
9 15 13 9T 14 

14 

Caroline Allen336
Gym Quest

7.600 7.900 8.0008.625 32.125
15T 13 11T 16T 15 

15 

Chloe Kochensparger391
Olympaid-All

7.600 6.950 7.9008.850 31.300
16T 16 9 17 16 

16 

Madelyn Yates308
Aerial East

7.850 6.500 8.4508.250 31.050
11T 17 15 12 17 

17 
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